
PUBLIC HOLIDAY LIST 2024 – SOUTH AFRICA 

 

*All Islamic holidays are subject to confirmation by the UAE government after the moon sighting. 

DATE DAY HOLIDAYS 2024 

01 January Monday New Year 

29 March Friday Good Friday 

01 April Monday Easter Monday 

09 April Tuesday Eid-Al-Fitr* 

10 April Wednesday Eid-Al-Fitr* 

15 June Saturday Arafat Day* 

16 June Sunday Eid-Al-Adha* 

17 June Monday Eid-Al-Adha* 

18 June Tuesday Eid-Al-Adha* 

25 September Wednesday Heritage Day 

15 September Sunday Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday* 

30 November Saturday Martyr’s Day 

02 December Monday UAE National Day 

25 December Wednesday Christmas 

26 December Thursday Day of Goodwill 


